1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

UNINA9910139248903321
Querlioz Damien

The Wigner Monte-Carlo method for nanoelectronic devices : a particle
description of quantum transport and decoherence / / Damien
Querlioz, Philippe Dollfus

London, : ISTE
Hoboken, N.J., : Wiley, 2010

9781118618479
1118618475
9781118618448
1118618440
9781299315303
1299315305
9781118618486
1118618483

[1st ed.]

1 online resource (268 p.)
ISTE

DollfusPhilippe

530.4/10151

Solid state physics - Mathematics
Semiconductors

Transport theory

Coherent states

Quantum statistics

Particles (Nuclear physics)
Nanoelectronics

Wigner distribution

Monte Carlo method

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Theoretical framework of quantum transport in semiconductors and
devices -- Particle-based Wigner Monte Carlo approach to device
simulation -- Application of the Wigner Monte Carlo technique to RTD,
MOSFET, and CNTFET -- Transition from quantum to semi-classical



transport through decoherence theory.

Sommario/riassunto This book gives an overview of the quantum transport approaches for
nanodevices and focuses on the Wigner formalism. It details the
implementation of a particle-based Monte Carlo solution of the Wigner
transport equation and how the technique is applied to typical devices
exhibiting quantum phenomena, such as the resonant tunnelling diode,
the ultra-short silicon MOSFET and the carbon nanotube transistor. In
the final part, decoherence theory is used to explain the emergence of
the semi-classical transport in nanodevices.



