

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910139248903321
Autore	Querlioz Damien
Titolo	The Wigner Monte-Carlo method for nanoelectronic devices : a particle description of quantum transport and decoherence // Damien Querlioz, Philippe Dollfus
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, : ISTE Hoboken, N.J., : Wiley, 2010
ISBN	9781118618479 1118618475 9781118618448 1118618440 9781299315303 1299315305 9781118618486 1118618483
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (268 p.)
Collana	ISTE
Altri autori (Persone)	DollfusPhilippe
Disciplina	530.4/10151
Soggetti	Solid state physics - Mathematics Semiconductors Transport theory Coherent states Quantum statistics Particles (Nuclear physics) Nanoelectronics Wigner distribution Monte Carlo method
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Theoretical framework of quantum transport in semiconductors and devices -- Particle-based Wigner Monte Carlo approach to device simulation -- Application of the Wigner Monte Carlo technique to RTD, MOSFET, and CNTFET -- Transition from quantum to semi-classical

transport through decoherence theory.

Sommario/riassunto

This book gives an overview of the quantum transport approaches for nanodevices and focuses on the Wigner formalism. It details the implementation of a particle-based Monte Carlo solution of the Wigner transport equation and how the technique is applied to typical devices exhibiting quantum phenomena, such as the resonant tunnelling diode, the ultra-short silicon MOSFET and the carbon nanotube transistor. In the final part, decoherence theory is used to explain the emergence of the semi-classical transport in nanodevices.
